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CCA (Co-curricular Activities S
( CBSE / NCERT ) INFORMATION TENTATIVE TIMELINE OF ASSESSMENT MONTH-WISE WORKING DAYS OBSERVANCE/HOLIDAY LIST : 2024-25
Observance Days School Working Hours 7.00am to 2.00pm Class ~ Assessment TimeLLine SI.No. Months  Sundays Vacations & Total SI.No.  LISTOFHOLIDAYS DATE DAYS S..No.  LISTOF HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS
For Saturd VI, Periodic Test- 1st August 2024 to 06th August 2024 Public Holidays WorkingDays - Utkal Dvas (Observance) - 01.04.2024 Monday 17 DipavaliKaliPuja ILAV: Vil
or Saturda 7.00am to 12.30 Vi, - ULE LA
Meeti R O XX Result Declaration 12t Auaust 2024 " April 4 3 2 2. ld-UkFitre 11.04.2024 Thursday 18. Sishu Divas (Observance) 14.11.2024 Thursday
eetings Instructional Hour for Teachers 7.00am to 2.30pm ugus ) s ) ”3 4 3. ShriRam Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 19. esalETE 15.11.2024 Friday
For Saturday 7.00am to 1.00pm Half-Yearly Examination 28th September 2024 to 08th October 2024 3' I y : 7 " 4. Summer Vacation 06.05.2024t017.06.2024  Monday to Monday 20. Prathamastami 23.11.2024 Saturday
. , Result Declaration 21st October 2024 : une 3. Id-Ul-Zuha 17.06.2024 Monday 21. Manabasa Sesa Gurubara 12.12.2024 Thrusday
SMC/SMDC Meetings School Working Days 231days 4 Jul 4 2 25
9 gLay y Periodic Test-Il 10th December 2024 to 14th December 2024  * uly 7. Bahuda Yara 15.07.2024 Monday 2. X-Mas Holidays 23.12.20241031.12.2024 Monday to Tuesday
Holidavs Student Helpline Toll Free Number 18003456722/14417 Result Declaration 19th December 2024 g gugrst : g g g; g MEZSrerrL:éne ceDay ggggggj %iiggzgay 23, New Year | 01.01.2025 Wednesday
y Address:  Directorate of Secondary Education Annual Examination  24th February 2025 to 08th March 2025 ., Oef zm o . 0 . (Observance) gg fﬂa':badsasal'(n' . ?281 ;g;g yedZeSday
6th Floor, Unit-V, Bhubaneswar-751001 Result Declaration 26th March 2025 ' CIOVET 0. JhulanaPumimal 19.08.2024 Monday ' akara sanirant oot uesaay
Summer Vacation e-mail : dseorissaedn@yahoo.com Xl 8. November 4 3 23 R e 26. N_etajl Jayanti/ (Qbservgnce) 23.01.2025 Thursday
The dates mentioned in the academic calendar for academic Periodic Test-I 1st August 2024 to 06th August 2024 9. December 5 8 18 11. Janmastami 26.08.2024 Monday VirSurendra Sai Jayant
Puia Vacation activities are tentative, school/clusters may change the dates as Result Declaration 12th August 2024 10. January 4 5 22 12. Guru Divas (Observance)  05.09.2024 Thursday 27. Basanta. Pancham| 02.02.2025 Sunday
J per theirlocal need with a prior permission from DEOs. Half-Yearly Examination 28th September 2024 to 08th October 2024 1. February 4 1 23 13. Ganesh Puja 07.09.2024 Saturday 28. Mahashlva_ratrl. _ 26.02.2025 Wednesday
« Information regarding conduct of Club Activities and House Result Declaration 21st October 2024 19 March 5 5 1 14, Birthday of 16.09.2024 Monday 29. Panchayaltl RajDiwas 05.03.2025 Wednesday
X-Mas Holid ays Activities will be supplemented through detailed guidelines from the Mock Test-lI 14th December 2024 to 21st December 2024 ' TOTAL 59 8042* 23325931 Prophet Mohammed 30. Dola Purnima 13.03.2025 Thursday
Department Sahodaya Pre-Board 1st Week January 2025 * o= 15.  GandhiJayanti Observance) 02.10.2024 Wednesday 3. Holi 14.03.2025 Friday
* Remedial / enrichment programme will starts from July keeping in Board Examination Last Week February 2025 * One additional Local/Visitor Holiday 16. Puja Vacation 09.10.2024t017.10.2024  Wednesday to 32. Local/Visitors Holidays 2days

Su ndqys view the academic performance of the students. 2024-25 Thursday
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